
I.D.:	44770070

Switch

Data
publicarii

02.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

7.245,23	RON	-	7.245,23	RON 	 	

Descriere: SG350XG-2F10-K9-EU	-	SG110D-08-EU	-Conector	LC	SBN-SP-WD02-020	SFP+	WDM	10G	20KM
1270NM/1330NM	-Conector	SC	SFP	WDM	1,25G	TX1310/RX1550nm	3km	-Conector	SC	SFP
WDM	1,25G	TX1550/RX1310nm	3km	-PCH.SM2-SC/LC-5	2mm	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM
SC-LC	5M	2mm


